Giavle-Uppsala Sondag RealBridge ht 2022

Plac Poing

N kA W ==

S O 03

13
14
15
16
18
19
20
21

23

27
28

91,00
88,00
73,00
71,00
55,50

49,00
43,00
42,00
39,00
27,00

27,00
26,00
25,00
21,00
16,00

15,00
15,00
14,00
13,50
13,00

12,00
12,00
10,00
10,00
10,00

10,00
9,00
8,00

Upplands BF
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Kent Johansson - Mikael Westerlund

Kjell Holmgren

Leif Holmgren

Linnea Edlund

Hakan Litsegard - Goran Lidgren

Hékan Svensson - Nils-Erik Hedlund
Tore Enbarr - Lars-Gunnar Svangéard

Benny Olsson
Vera Enbarr - Jonas Rosén
Fredrik Andersson

Mats Johansson

Roger Nyman

Pernilla Andreasson

Bo Johansson - Kent Johansson
Marton Loke - Mats Andersson

Andreas Konyves

Per Soderberg - Stefan Olausson
Bo Ericson

Rolf Bick - Jim Albertsson
Torbjorn Nyberg - Rolf Westman

Staffan Lowenadler - Per Andersson
David Probert - David Bryder

Kjell Carlsson

Mikael Fahlander - Ping Huang
Marianne Melchior Ericson

Johan Sifsten - Joakim Nordlindh
Daniel Gustafsson - Niklas Andrén
Matteo Nordqvist
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Upplands BF
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Tommy Ranta-Mikkula
Tommy Svensson

Fredrik Swiérd - Ulf Backman
Ia Borling - Magnus Carlén
Fredrik Norling

Elisabeth Stanley - Asa Andersson
Joakim Ericson

Dag Larsson - Peter Larsson
Paulo Leal - Bertil-G Johnson
Lars Lilja - Karola Hogberg

Margit Westman - Joakim Nivre
Anna Ek - Majsan Agren

Emma Karlsson - Leif Lundberg
Anne Kleredal Olsson - Lars Olsson
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